
Center at RA 16 16 37.5300000  DEC 04 59 31.960000

CONT: 1616+04  IPOL  4990.490 MHZ  1616+04.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 08-DEC-2015 18:01:42

Cont peak flux =  9.9830E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 9.983E-03 * (-0.531, 0.531, 1.062, 2.124,
4.248, 8.496, 16.99, 33.98, 67.96)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


